Metric Size Model No. Switching Method Performance Order Code
120mm Frame Fan Standard 38 l/s, 138m³/hr FAN0397
150mm Frame Fan Standard 89 l/s, 320m³/hr FAN1043
Metric Size Description Order Code
120mm Finger Guard for FAN0397 - Metal FAN0412
120mm Filter Guard for FAN0397 FAN0413
150mm Finger Guard for FAN1043 FAN0841
ACCESSORIES
•	 This frame fan is designed for use in computer rooms or applications
	 where the introduction of cool air is required for small enclosed spaces.
•	 The ball bearing motor prolongs the life of the motor.